2015 DOG PARK IMPROVEMENTS

CONTRACT NO. 7488

Date: 3/27/15

		Badgerland Excavating		DRS Ltd	Inc.	Underground and Trucking Inc.	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc	Raymond P. Cattell Inc.
	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page - Demetral								
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00		\$5,000.00	\$4,300.00	. ,
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	57.00	\$18.00	\$1,026.00	\$40.00		\$24.00	\$25.00	•
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	15.00	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$12.00	•	\$20.00	\$25.00	
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	30.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$25.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$6.60	\$10.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	200.00	\$0.65	\$130.00	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$1.80	\$3.30	\$10.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE -								
LS	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$940.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) -								
COMPLETE - LF	277.00	\$1.50	\$415.50	\$1.40	\$8.00	\$7.00	\$8.80	\$8.00
21033.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE B -								
COMPLETE - EA	3.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$70.00	\$90.00	\$85.00	\$66.00	\$100.00
21055.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D								
HYBRID - COMPLETE - EA	1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$74.00	\$175.00	\$190.00	\$200.00	\$150.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I								
URBAN TYPE A - SY	50.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$1.50	\$7.00	\$5.00	\$3.30	\$10.00
30205.0 - BIKE RAMP DROP CURB - LF	8.00	\$120.00	\$960.00	\$155.00	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$50.00	\$30.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE								
NO 2 - TON	77.00	\$15.00	\$1,155.00	\$15.00	\$35.00	\$26.00	\$20.00	\$25.00
40201.0 - HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-0.3 -								
TON	40.00	\$148.00	\$5,920.00	\$120.00	\$135.00	\$128.25	\$150.00	\$150.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE								
(PLASTIC) - LF	124.00	\$2.00	\$248.00	\$5.00	\$3.50	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$10.00
90001.0 - TEMPORARILY REMOVE								
FENCE AND GATES - LS	1.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,850.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00
90002.0 - PERMANENTLY REMOVE								
FENCE AND GATES - LF	83.00	\$10.00	\$830.00	\$45.00	\$6.00	\$8.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
90004.0 - REMOVE CURB - LF	8.00	\$10.00	\$80.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$50.00	\$20.00
Section B: Proposal Page - Sycamore Parl	<							
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$7,500.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	190.00	\$15.00	\$2,850.00	\$40.00		\$22.00	\$25.00	
			. ,		+	,	, ,,,,,	

S & L

2015 DOG PARK IMPROVEMENTS

CONTRACT NO. 7488

Date: 3/27/15

		Badgerland Excavating		DRS Ltd	Inc.	Underground and Trucking Inc.	Co., Inc	Cattell Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
20201.0 - FILL - CY	37.00	\$12.00	\$444.00	\$10.00	•	\$25.00	\$20.00	·
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	9.00	\$25.00	\$225.00	\$15.00	·	•	•	•
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	608.00	\$5.00	\$3,040.00	\$6.50	·	·	·	
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY 21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE -	845.00	\$0.65	\$549.25	\$2.90	\$4.25	\$1.80	\$3.00	\$8.00
LS	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$940.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) -	4.45.00	0.4.50	4007.50	# 0.00	#7 00	Φ7.00	# 0.00	Ф0.00
COMPLETE - LF	445.00	\$1.50	\$667.50	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$8.80	\$8.00
21055.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D	4.00	#450.00	ФСОО ОО	Ф7 0.00	0475.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	#450.00
HYBRID - COMPLETE - EA 21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I	4.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$70.00	\$175.00	\$190.00	\$200.00	\$150.00
URBAN TYPE A - SY	609.00	\$1.75	\$1,065.75	\$1.50	\$3.25	\$5.00	\$3.30	\$5.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE	609.00	φ1.75	\$1,005.75	φ1.50	φ3.23	φ5.00	φ3.30	\$5.00
NO 2 - TON	129.00	\$15.00	\$1,935.00	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$30.00
40201.0 - HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-0.3 -	123.00	ψ13.00	ψ1,555.00	Ψ15.00	Ψ30.00	Ψ23.00	Ψ20.00	ψ50.00
TON	66.00	\$148.00	\$9,768.00	\$120.00	\$131.00	\$124.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE	00.00	Ψ1 10.00	ψο,1 οσ.σσ	Ψ120.00	Ψ101.00	Ψ121.00	φ100.00	Ψ100.00
(PLASTIC) - LF	380.00	\$2.00	\$760.00	\$5.00	\$3.50	\$5.50	\$7.00	\$10.00
90001.0 - TEMPORARILY REMOVE	000.00	Ψ2.00	ψ. σσ.σσ	φο.σσ	φο.σσ	φο.σσ	ψ1.00	ψ10.00
FENCE AND GATES - LS	1.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$2,850.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00
		•	•	, ,	•	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, ,	+ - ,
Section B: Proposal Page - Warner Park								
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,300.00	\$7,500.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	63.00	\$18.00	\$1,134.00	\$40.00		\$26.00	\$25.00	
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE								
SAS - SY	129.00	\$2.50	\$322.50	\$1.50	\$5.00	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$10.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	17.00	\$25.00	\$425.00	\$12.00	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$30.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	82.00	\$10.00	\$820.00	\$9.00	\$5.00	\$5.50	\$6.60	\$10.00
20300.0 - 1" CLEAR STONE - TON	58.00	\$18.00	\$1,044.00	\$12.00	\$35.00	\$34.00	\$25.00	\$30.00
20301.0 - 3/8" CLEAR STONE PAVEMENT								
COURSE - TON	16.00	\$30.00	\$480.00	\$15.00	·	\$84.00	\$20.00	•
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	585.00	\$0.65	\$380.25	\$2.21	\$5.00	\$1.80	\$3.00	\$6.00

S & L

2015 DOG PARK IMPROVEMENTS

CONTRACT NO. 7488

Date: 3/27/15

		Badgerland Excavating		DRS Ltd	Homburg Contractors, Inc.	Underground and Trucking Inc.	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc	Raymond P. Cattell Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE -								
LS	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$940.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) -								
COMPLETE - LF	379.00	\$1.50	\$568.50	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$8.80	\$8.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I								
URBAN TYPE A - SY	79.00	\$10.00	\$790.00	\$2.50	\$7.00	\$5.00	\$3.30	\$10.00
40206.0 - POROUS ASPHALT - TON	24.00	\$215.00	\$5,160.00	\$175.00	\$280.00	\$266.00	\$225.00	\$300.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE								
(PLASTIC) - LF	542.00	\$2.00	\$1,084.00	\$2.00	\$3.50	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$10.00
90001.0 - TEMPORARILY REMOVE								
FENCE AND GATES - LS	1.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00
90002.0 - PERMANENTLY REMOVE								
FENCE AND GATES - LF	137.00	\$6.00	\$822.00	\$30.00	\$5.00	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$20.00
90003.0 - RELOCATE MAINTENANCE								
GATE - LS	1.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
Totals			\$59,324.25	\$86,202.65	\$90,389.50	\$92,746.00	\$98,051.70	\$137,622.00

S & L